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Overall

31
33
34
36
38
39
40
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Bib
160
147
175
179
154
176
165
178
168
169
172
150
161
164
149
159
157
180
170
152
153
171
173
167
177
182
158
151
166
148
155

Name

Claire Brunette
Lauren Carlton
Krin Blegen
Sydney Loehrl
JoJo Brunette
Eleri Edwards
Margaret Bennett
Helllena Hacjer
Anja Oestreich
Elsa Oestreich
Victoria Garces
Kate Reckinger
Hannah Sternig
Rowan Ballard
Jillian Wentland
Hailey Jenson
Ellie Colassacco
Maya Nakigane
Lucy Wright

Onika Colassacco

Eleanor Nowak
Emilia Garces
Ainsley Katte
Emily Jahns
Luna Edwards
Emma Schmid
Shae Richard
Ashley Derenne
Kendyl Butalla
Ella Swanson
Ellie Spice

Distance Category

4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4k
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K

MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls
MS-Girls

Team name
Bay Nordic
ANST

Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Bay Nordic
Peak Nordic
Night Gliders
Peak Nordic
Night Gliders
Night Gliders
NKMN

Bay Nordic
Bay Nordic
Night Gliders
ANST

Bay Nordic
Bay Nordic
Peak Nordic
Night Gliders
Bay Nordic
Bay Nordic
NKMN
NKMN

Night Gliders
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Bay Nordic
Bay Nordic
Night Gliders
ANST

Bay Nordic

Race Time
0:15:54
0:16:34
0:16:38
0:16:50
0:17:10
0:17:14
0:17:15
0:17:24
0:17:37
0:17:42
0:18:00
0:18:12
0:18:32
0:18:52
0:18:56
0:19:21
0:19:21
0:19:41
0:19:49
0:19:58
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:35
0:20:36
0:21:24
0:21:26
0:21:34
0:21:51
0:22:16
0:22:22
0:22:48



32
33

72
73

156 Jillian Kobylarczyk
174 Greta Schamberger

4K
4K

MS-Girls
MS-Girls

Bay Nordic
NKMN

0:24:32
0:24:32



